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Infant Rates 

 Plan Regular Rate Regular 
Minimum 

Employee  
Rate 

Employee 
Minimum 

 40 hrs. $4.05 $162.00 $3.85 $154.00 

Toddler Rates 

 Plan Regular Rate Regular 
Minimum 

Employee  
Rate 

Employee 
Minimum 

 40 hrs. $3.90 $156.00 $3.60 $144.00 

Preschool Rates 

 Plan Regular Rate Regular 
Minimum 

Employee 
Rate 

Employee 
Minimum 

 40 hrs. $3.80 $152.00 $3.20 $128.00 

School Age Rates 

 Plan Regular Rate Regular 
Minimum 

Employee  
Rate 

Employee 
Minimum 

 40 hrs. 
(Summer) 

$3.75 $150.00 $3.75 $150.00 

 10 hrs.  
(School Year Before 

and After) 

 
$3.75 

 
$37.50 

 
$3.75 

 
$37.50 

 5 hrs.  
(School Year Before 

or After) 

  
$3.75 

 
$18.75 

 
$3.75 

 
$18.75 

Regularly Enrolled Drop-In Rates 
Regular- $4.50                 Employee- $4.25  

Unenrolled Random Drop-In Rates 
$6.50  

(Due to enrollment processing, documentation, child adjustments, ETC).                  

*A minimum of 8 hours will be billed for all drop ins. Random drop in payment is DUE at pickup. 


