Harmony Kids Tuition Rates

Infant Rates

Plan	Regular Rate	Regular Minimum	Employee Rate	Employee Minimum
40 hrs.	\$4.05	\$162.00	\$3.85	\$154.00

Toddler Rates

Plan	Regular Rate	Regular Minimum	Employee Rate	Employee Minimum
40 hrs.	\$3.90	\$156.00	\$3.60	\$144.00

Preschool Rates

Plan	Regular Rate	Regular Minimum	Employee Rate	Employee Minimum
40 hrs.	\$3.80	\$152.00	\$3.20	\$128.00

School Age Rates

Plan	Regular Rate	Regular Minimum	Employee Rate	Employee Minimum
40 hrs. (Summer)	\$3.75	\$150.00	\$3.75	\$150.00
10 hrs. (School Year Before and After)	\$3.75	\$37.50	\$3.75	\$37.50
5 hrs. (School Year Before or After)	\$3.75	\$18.75	\$3.75	\$18.75

Regularly Enrolled Drop-In Rates

Regular- \$4.50 Employee- \$4.25

Unenrolled Random Drop-In Rates

\$6.50

(Due to enrollment processing, documentation, child adjustments, ETC).

*A minimum of 8 hours will be billed for all drop ins. Random drop in payment is <u>DUE at pickup.</u>